
Judge's Signatures

Silicon Valley Invitational
Meet Results
Feb 15-17, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 2/16/2019 6:21 PM

Women / XG / SR B
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Passos4135
San Mateo - CA

9.075 9.325 9.3509.425 37.175
5 5 2 3 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Annab4055
CSC Morgan Hill - CA

9.450 9.450 9.3008.750 36.950
1 2T 8T 4 2 

2 

Danika Montgomery4128
Performance - CA

9.425 8.875 9.4259.000 36.725
2 10 5 2 3 

3 

Emily Koo4019
Bay Aerials - CA

9.025 9.550 9.4508.450 36.475
6T 1 11 1 4 

4 

Mya Patel4025
Bay Aerials - CA

8.350 9.100 9.2759.525 36.250
14 7T 1 5 5 

5 

Evann Durling4058
CSC Morgan Hill - CA

8.900 9.100 9.0759.150 36.225
8 7T 4 10 6 

6 

Sydney Monaco4063
CSC Morgan Hill - CA

8.850 9.275 9.1758.850 36.150
9 6 6 6 7 

7 

Audrey Drenckpohl4125
Performance - CA

8.500 8.900 9.1259.325 35.850
13 9 3 7T 8 

8 

Kristin Yueh4133
San Francisco - CA

9.125 8.450 9.1258.750 35.450
4 12 8T 7T 9 

9 

Alaynah Navat4099
Dream Xtreme - CA

9.200 9.400 8.3758.200 35.175
3 4 12T 15 10 

10 

Emma VonSeeburg4087
Champion - CA

9.025 8.325 8.9508.825 35.125
6T 15 7 11T 11 

11 

Riya Karkhanis4078
CSC Sunnyvale - CA

8.625 9.450 8.6258.200 34.900
11 2T 12T 13 12 

12 

Irma Brown4090
Dream Xtreme - CA

8.300 8.375 9.1258.500 34.300
15 13T 10 7T 13 

13 

Mavees Arcay4137
Titans - CA

8.750 8.475 8.9508.075 34.250
10 11 15 11T 14 

14 

Delaney Milsaps4098
Dream Xtreme - CA

8.575 8.375 8.6008.150 33.700
12 13T 14 14 15 

15 
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